
H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\2020-2024\2020\320041 - Hwys N&J Bridges Construction\12 - Change Orders\320041-CO#2.pdf

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/266-4018   ◊   Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF 

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & 

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

PROJECT County Trunk Highways N & J Bridge Replacements 

ADDRESS Towns of Dunkirk & Vermont 

PURCHASE ORDER # 20211014 

BID / PROPOSAL # 320041 

CONTRACTOR Concrete Structures, Inc. 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE # Email 

2 REQUESTED BY Contractor 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE 
Piling quantity variation payment as per WisDOT Standard 
Specification(SS) 550.5.2(3). 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Piling driven is less than 85% of plan quantity.  Based on WisDOT SS 
550.5.2(3), a payment to the contractor for un-driven piling is given. 

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $900.00 

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor** 

The original Contract amount was: $1,012,319.71 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: ($5,431.50)
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $1,006,888.21 

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
the amount of: 

$900.00 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $1,007,788.21 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
Change Order therefore is: 

8/27/2021 

Signature Approvals: 

Contractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation 

Architect/Engineer (A/E) Controller 

Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting 

RES. # ACT 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ____ Controller ____ Department ____ A/E ____ PWHT ____ 

C.O. #  2 

DATE  10/21/2021 


		2021-12-16T08:59:19-0600
	Hicklin, Charles


	Text70: 
	Text71: 
	Check Box72: Off
	Check Box73: Off
	Check Box74: Off
	Check Box75: Off
	Check Box76: Off


