
 
 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\2020-2024\2020\320041 - Hwys N&J Bridges Construction\12 - Change Orders\320041-CO#3.docx 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 

DANE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS 
ENGINEERING DIVISION 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 PROJECT County Trunk Highways N & J Bridge Replacements 
 ADDRESS Towns of Dunkirk & Vermont 
 PURCHASE ORDER # 20211014 
 BID / PROPOSAL # 320041 
 CONTRACTOR Concrete Structures, Inc. 

DESCRIPTION: 
1 REFERENCE # Field observations & evaluations 
2 REQUESTED BY Contractor 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE 100% reduction for smoothness non-compliance of the NE quadrant 
of Concrete Pavement Approach Slab. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Concrete pavement approach slab placed with a dip/low point that is 
greater than the 1/2" specified as per WisDOT SS 415.3.10.1. 

   

5 TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT ($9,222.84) 
 

The original Contract amount was: $1,012,319.71 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: ($4,531.50) 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $1,007,788.21 
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in 
the amount of: ($9,222.84) 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $998,565.37 
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
Change Order therefore is: 8/27/2021 

Signature Approvals: 

    
Contractor  Public Works Engineering Division 

   

     
Architect/Engineer (A/E)  Controller 

   

     
Public Works & Transportation Committee  Accounting 

   

RES. #    ACT    
 
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ____ Controller ____ Department ____ A/E ____ PWHT ____ 

C.O. #  3 
DATE  1/14/2022 


		2022-02-02T09:44:39-0600
	Hicklin, Charles


	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off


